
Schüler U15 Kommunique: 229

Omnium Ergebnis / results

WB 2: 500m Zeitfahren

Platz
Start

- Nr.
Name Vorname UCI - ID Verein LV

Pkt.

GW

1. 10 Schaal Peter Lukas 10109177322 Berliner TSC BER 36,193 sec 40

2. 39 Bieberle Onno 10083808182 RSV Osterweddingen SAH 36,394 sec 38

3. 12 Hänel Tom 10093874459 RSC Cottbus BRA 36,505 sec 36

4. 37 Karstedt Lenny 10051623077 RSV AC Leipzig SAC 36,604 sec 34

5. 42 Jerzyna Felix 10071992471 SSV Gera 1990 THÜ 37,229 sec 32

6. 2 Heß Friedrich 10076598860 Radsport Rhein-Neckar BAD 37,643 sec 30

7. 41 Esch Raul 10054076672 RSC Waltershausen- Gotha THÜ 37,882 sec 28

8. 13 Krüger Til 10091710955 RSC Cottbus BRA 37,952 sec 26

9. 36 White Phillip 10052430504 SC Union Nettetal 1996 NRW 38,115 sec 24

10. 25 Roahl LennLouis 10103010950 HSG Uni Greifswald MEV 38,314 sec 22

11. 20 Kadrispahic Julian 10094974603 RSV Froh Fulda HES 38,574 sec 20

12. 43 Hertkorn Cedrik 10107533877 RSV Öschelbronn WTB 38,613 sec 18

13. 11 Geisler Leo 10081696212 RSC Cottbus BRA 38,815 sec 16

14. 32 Kings Owen 10105058761 RC Schmitter Köln NRW 38,821 sec 14

15. 15 Reichardt Phil 10092551522 Frankfurter RC 90 BRA 38,877 sec 12

16. 16 Resag Leon 10105881140 RSV Einheit Lübben BRA 38,939 sec 10

17. 14 Rathke Jamie 10079580295 Frankfurter RC 90 BRA 38,985 sec 8

18. 40 Liedtke Finn 10093856271 RSV Osterweddingen SAH 39,111 sec 6

19. 21 Schöffberger Konrad 10092555158 RSG Frankfurt 1890 HES 39,299 sec 4

20. 7 Kraus Valentin 10090989721 TSV Gaimersheim BAY 39,832 sec 2

21. 27 Bell Felix 10096956231 RC Zugvogel 09 Aachen NRW 40,077 sec 1

22. 3 Oechsler Emil 10071983074 RV Badenia Linkenheim BAD 40,122 sec 1

23. 35 Trumann Kalle 10112050542 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld NRW 42,028 sec 1

24. 1 Helwing Max 10096599149 RV Badenia Linkenheim BAD 42,618 sec 1
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Kommunique 229
Schüler U15

Omnium Stand nach WB 2

1 10 Schaal Peter Lukas 10109177322 Berliner TSC BER 36 40 76

2 39 Bieberle Onno 10083808182 RSV Osterweddingen SAH 38 38 76

3 12 Hänel Tom 10093874459 RSC Cottbus BRA 40 36 76

4 37 Karstedt Lenny 10051623077 RSV AC Leipzig SAC 34 34 68

5 2 Heß Friedrich 10076598860 Radsport Rhein-Neckar BAD 30 30 60

6 41 Esch Raul 10054076672 RSC Waltershausen- Gotha THÜ 32 28 60

7 42 Jerzyna Felix 10071992471 SSV Gera 1990 THÜ 24 32 56

8 13 Krüger Til 10091710955 RSC Cottbus BRA 28 26 54

9 36 White Phillip 10052430504 SC Union Nettetal 1996 NRW 26 24 50

10 11 Geisler Leo 10081696212 RSC Cottbus BRA 20 16 36

11 20 Kadrispahic Julian 10094974603 RSV Froh Fulda HES 12 20 32

12 32 Kings Owen 10105058761 RC Schmitter Köln NRW 16 14 30

13 14 Rathke Jamie 10079580295 Frankfurter RC 90 BRA 22 8 30

14 43 Hertkorn Cedrik 10107533877 RSV Öschelbronn WTB 8 18 26

15 25 Roahl LennLouis 10103010950 HSG Uni Greifswald MEV 1 22 23

16 21 Schöffberger Konrad 10092555158 RSG Frankfurt 1890 HES 18 4 22

17 16 Resag Leon 10105881140 RSV Einheit Lübben BRA 10 10 20

18 40 Liedtke Finn 10093856271 RSV Osterweddingen SAH 14 6 20

19 15 Reichardt Phil 10092551522 Frankfurter RC 90 BRA 4 12 16

20 7 Kraus Valentin 10090989721 TSV Gaimersheim BAY 6 2 8

21 3 Oechsler Emil 10071983074 RV Badenia Linkenheim BAD 2 1 3

22 27 Bell Felix 10096956231 RC Zugvogel 09 Aachen NRW 1 1 2

23 35 Trumann Kalle 10112050542 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld NRW 1 1 2

24 1 Helwing Max 10096599149 RV Badenia Linkenheim BAD 1 1 2

UCI - ID Verein LV
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